Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Pre Hearing Disposition
Number es Famil Counsel Statement

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

22274
22275
22276
22277
22600
22601
22602
22603

22501

22502

22503

22504

22423

22424

22425

22426

22496

22497

22498

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MATADOR

PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR

PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR

PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR

PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Pretty Bird
Pretty Bird
Pretty Bird
Pretty Bird
Belle Meade
Belle Meade
Belle Meade
Belle Meade

Travis Deep

Travis Deep

Thunderbolt

Thunderbolt

Iron Islands

Iron Islands

Iron Islands

Iron Islands

R Fenlaw

R Fenlaw

R Fenlaw

James Bruce
Attorney at Law
James Bruce
Attorney at Law
James Bruce
Attorney at Law
James Bruce
Attorney at Law
James Bruce
Attorney at Law
James Bruce
Attorney at Law
James Bruce
Attorney at Law
James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

MRC Explorers Holland & Hart
Resources
MRC Explorers Holland & Hart
Resources
MRC Explorers Holland & Hart
Resources
MRC Explorers Holland & Hart
Resources

MRC Permian Company Holland & Hart
MRC Permian Company Holland & Hart
MRC Permian Company Holland & Hart

MRC Permian Company Holland & Hart

EOG Resources Inc Beatty & Wozniak
EOG Resources Inc Beatty & Wozniak
EOG Resources Inc Beatty & Wozniak
EOG Resources Inc Beatty & Wozniak

Colgate Operating, LLC; Modrall Sperling;
MRC Permian Company Holland & Hart

Colgate Operating, LLC; Modrall Sperling;
MRC Permian Company Holland & Hart

Colgate Operating, LLC; Modrall Sperling;
MRC Permian Company Holland & Hart

Colgate Operating, LLC; Modrall Sperling;
MRC Permian Company Holland & Hart

Mewbourne Oil James Bruce

Company
Mewbourne Oil James Bruce
Company
Mewbourne Oil James Bruce
Company

Status
conference

Status
conference
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Number T p Famil Counsel Statement

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

22499

22429

22430

22431

22432

22433

22434

22774

22775

22776

22777

22824

22825

22826

22226

22227

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

TITUS OIL &
GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP,

EDD

CP,
EDD
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R Fenlaw

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Pakse South

Pakse South

Pakse South

Pakse South

Dundee

Dundee

Dundee

Sapphire

Sapphire

Holland & Hart LLP

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A .
Montgomery &
Andrew, P.A.
Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP
Hinkle Shanor, LLP
Beatty & Wozniak,

P.C.

Beatty & Wozniak,
P.C.

Mewbourne Oil James Bruce

Company

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;
MRC Permian Company

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;
MRC Permian Company

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;
MRC Permian Company

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;
MRC Permian Company

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;
MRC Permian Company

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;
MRC Permian Company

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

COG Operating, Ocean Munds-Dry
Mongoose Minerals
COG Operating, Ocean Munds-Dry
Mongoose Minerals
COG Operating, Ocean Munds-Dry
Mongoose Minerals
COG Operating, Ocean Munds-Dry

Mongoose Minerals
COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC
COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC;
Jalapeno Corporation;
MRC Permian
Company;

COG Operating LLC;
Jalapeno Corporation;
MRC Permian
Company;

Ocean Munds-Dry;

James Bruce

Gallegos Law Firm;

Titus Oil & Gas
Titus Oil & Gas
Titus Oil & Gas
Titus Oil & Gas
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating

Colgate Operating

Jalapeno Corporation;

Legacy Reserves
Operating; Matador
Production Company

Jalapeno Corporation;

Legacy Reserves
Operating; Matador
Production Company

Status
conference

Status
conference

Hearing

Hearing

Continued from July
7

Continued from June
17
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Number T p Famil Counsel Statement

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

22228

22229

22838

22839

22840

22683

22684

22685

22686

22769

22770

LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

LEGACY
RESERVES
OPERATING

MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

EDD

CP,
EDD

CP,
ENSP
CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD
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Sapphire

Sapphire

Colossus

Pavo Macho

Pavo Macho

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Nina Cortell

Beatty & Wozniak,
P.C.

Beatty & Wozniak,

P.C.

Modrall Sperling

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce

Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

COG Operating LLC;
Jalapeno Corporation;
MRC Permian
Company;

COG Operating LLC;
Jalapeno Corporation;
MRC Permian
Company;

Cimarex Energy Co.;
Snow Oil & Gas

Cimarex Energy Co.;
Snow Oil & Gas

Coterra Energy,Inc.;
Fasken Oil & Ranch; V-
F Petroleum, Inc.; COG
Operating

Coterra Energy,Inc.;
Fasken Oil & Ranch; V-
F Petroleum, Inc.; COG
Operating

Coterra Energy,Inc.;
Fasken Oil & Ranch; V-
F Petroleum, Inc.; COG
Operating

Coterra Energy,Inc.;
Fasken Oil & Ranch; V-
F Petroleum, Inc.; COG
Operating

Abadie & Schill;
Holland & Hart;
Hinkle Shanor;
Ocean Munds-Dry
Abadie & Schill;
Holland & Hart;
Hinkle Shanor;
Ocean Munds-Dry
Abadie & Schill;
Holland & Hart;
Hinkle Shanor;
Ocean Munds-Dry
Abadie & Schill;
Holland & Hart;
Hinkle Shanor;
Ocean Munds-Dry

Jalapeno Corporation;
Legacy Reserves
Operating; Matador
Production Company
Jalapeno Corporation;
Legacy Reserves
Operating; Matador
Production Company
Marathon Oil Permian

Mewbourne Oil
Company; Snow Oil &
Gas

Mewbourne Oil
Company; Snow Oil &
Gas

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Continued from June
16
continued from June
16

continued from June
16
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number es Famil Counsel Statement

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

22723
22724

22725

22748

22894
22877

22878

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO.
TAP ROCK
OPERATING
TAP ROCK
OPERATING

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Local Legend
Local Legend
Local Legend
Local Legend

Gavilon

Pony Express

Pony Express

Riverbend
Dingo

Dingo

James Bruce

Attorney at Law

James Bruce

Attorney at Law

James Bruce

Attorney at Law

James Bruce

Attorney at Law

Holland & Hart LLP Avant Operating, LLC  Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Abadie & Schill,

P.C.

Tap Rock COG Operating LLC Ocean Munds-Dry
Operating, LLC

Tap Rock COG Operating LLC Ocean Munds-Dry

Operating, LLC

Mewbourne Oil
Company
Mewbourne Oil
Company
Mewbourne Oil
Company
Mewbourne Oil
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Cimarex Energy

Tap Rock Operating,
LLC
Tap Rock Operating,
LLC

Hearing

Hearing

Motion for
continuance

18-Aug

Hearing

Hearing
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