#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number		Types	(Family)	Counsel			Statement			
1	<u>22274</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	MRC Explorers	Holland & Hart		Status		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law	Resources			conference		
2	<u>22275</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	MRC Explorers	Holland & Hart		"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law	Resources					
3	<u>22276</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	MRC Explorers	Holland & Hart		"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law	Resources					
4	<u>22277</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	MRC Explorers	Holland & Hart		"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law	Resources					
5	<u>22600</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Belle Meade	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart		"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law						
6	<u>22601</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Belle Meade	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart		"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law						
7	22602	MEWBOURNE	CP	Belle Meade	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart		"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law						
8	<u>22603</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Belle Meade	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart		"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law						
9	<u>22501</u>	MATADOR	CP	Travis Deep	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc	Beatty & Wozniak		"		
		PRODUCTION									
		COMPANY									
10	<u>22502</u>	MATADOR	CP	Travis Deep	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc	Beatty & Wozniak		"		
		PRODUCTION									
		COMPANY									
11	<u>22503</u>	MATADOR	CP	Thunderbolt	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc	Beatty & Wozniak		"		
		PRODUCTION									
		COMPANY									
12	<u>22504</u>	MATADOR	CP	Thunderbolt	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc	Beatty & Wozniak		"		
		PRODUCTION									
		COMPANY									
13	<u>22423</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Iron Islands	James Bruce	Colgate Operating, LLC;			Status		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart		conference		
14	<u>22424</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Iron Islands	James Bruce	Colgate Operating, LLC;			"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart				
15	<u>22425</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Iron Islands	James Bruce	Colgate Operating, LLC;			"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart				
16	<u>22426</u>	MEWBOURNE	CP	Iron Islands	James Bruce	Colgate Operating, LLC;			"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart				
17	<u>22496</u>	MATADOR	CP	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP		James Bruce		"		
		PRODUCTION				Company					
		COMPANY									
18	<u>22497</u>	MATADOR	CP	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP		James Bruce		"		
		PRODUCTION				Company					
		COMPANY									
19	<u>22498</u>	MATADOR	CP	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP		James Bruce				
		PRODUCTION				Company					
		COMPANY									

	0.000	Annlinent	Area		Annlinentie		Coursel	Pre Hearing	Duesees	Disposition	Netes
#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
20	<u>22499</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	R Fenlaw	Holland & Hart LLP	Company	James Bruce		"		
21	<u>22429</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce Attorney at Law	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		Status conference		
22	<u>22430</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce Attorney at Law	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		11		
23	<u>22431</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce Attorney at Law	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		"		
24	<u>22432</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce Attorney at Law	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		"		
25	<u>22433</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce Attorney at Law	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		"		
26	22434	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce Attorney at Law	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart		11		
27	<u>22774</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	СР	Pakse South	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.	COG Operating, Mongoose Minerals	Ocean Munds-Dry	Titus Oil & Gas	Status conference		
28	<u>22775</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	СР	Pakse South	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.	COG Operating, Mongoose Minerals	Ocean Munds-Dry	Titus Oil & Gas	"		
29	<u>22776</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	СР	Pakse South	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.	COG Operating, Mongoose Minerals	Ocean Munds-Dry	Titus Oil & Gas	"		
30	<u>22777</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	СР	Pakse South	Montgomery & Andrew, P.A.	COG Operating, Mongoose Minerals	Ocean Munds-Dry	Titus Oil & Gas	"		
31	<u>22824</u>	COLGATE	СР	Dundee		COG Operating LLC		Colgate Operating	Hearing		Continued from July
32	<u>22825</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Dundee	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	COG Operating LLC		Colgate Operating	"		1
33	<u>22826</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Dundee	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	COG Operating LLC		Colgate Operating	"		
34	<u>22226</u>	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Sapphire	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; Jalapeno Corporation; MRC Permian Company;	Ocean Munds-Dry; Gallegos Law Firm; James Bruce	Jalapeno Corporation; Legacy Reserves Operating; Matador Production Company	Hearing		Continued from June 17
35	<u>22227</u>	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Sapphire	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; Jalapeno Corporation; MRC Permian Company;		Jalapeno Corporation; Legacy Reserves Operating; Matador Production Company	11		

#	Case	Applicant	Ann	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
#	Number	Applicant	App Types	(Family)	Counsel	Appearances	Couriser	Statement	FIOCESS	Disposition	Notes
36	<u>22228</u>	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Sapphire	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; Jalapeno Corporation; MRC Permian Company;		Jalapeno Corporation; Legacy Reserves Operating; Matador Production Company			
37	<u>22229</u>	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Sapphire	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; Jalapeno Corporation; MRC Permian Company;		Jalapeno Corporation; Legacy Reserves Operating; Matador Production Company	"		
38	<u>22741</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	CP, ENSP	Colossus	Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	Hearing		Continued from June 16
39	<u>22727</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Pavo Macho	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Cimarex Energy Co.; Snow Oil & Gas		Mewbourne Oil Company; Snow Oil & Gas	Hearing		continued from June 16
40	<u>22728</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Pavo Macho	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Cimarex Energy Co.; Snow Oil & Gas		Mewbourne Oil Company; Snow Oil & Gas	"		n
41	<u>22837</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Wild Turkey	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Coterra Energy,Inc.; Fasken Oil & Ranch; V- F Petroleum, Inc.; COG Operating		Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing		continued from June 16
42	<u>22838</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Wild Turkey	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Coterra Energy,Inc.; Fasken Oil & Ranch; V- F Petroleum, Inc.; COG Operating	Abadie & Schill; Holland & Hart;	Mewbourne Oil Company	"		•
43	<u>22839</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Wild Turkey	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Coterra Energy,Inc.; Fasken Oil & Ranch; V- F Petroleum, Inc.; COG Operating	Abadie & Schill; Holland & Hart;	Mewbourne Oil Company	"		•
44	<u>22840</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Wild Turkey	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Coterra Energy,Inc.; Fasken Oil & Ranch; V- F Petroleum, Inc.; COG Operating	Abadie & Schill; Holland & Hart;	Mewbourne Oil Company			"
45	<u>22683</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Matador Production Company	Hearing		
46	<u>22684</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Matador Production Company	"		
47	<u>22685</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Matador Production Company	"		
48	<u>22686</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Matador Production Company	"		
49	<u>22769</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Matador Production Company	Hearing		
50	<u>22770</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	AMD	Nina Cortell	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Matador Production Company	11		

#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number		Types	(Family)	Counsel			Statement			
51	<u>22723</u>	MEWBOURNE	AMD	Local Legend	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil	Hearing		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law			Company			
52	<u>22724</u>	MEWBOURNE	AMD	Local Legend	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil	"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law			Company			
53	<u>22725</u>	MEWBOURNE	AMD	Local Legend	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil	"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law			Company			
54	<u>22726</u>	MEWBOURNE	AMD	Local Legend	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil	"		
		OIL COMPANY			Attorney at Law			Company			
55	<u>22744</u>	MATADOR	CP	Gavilon	Holland & Hart LLP	Avant Operating, LLC	Modrall Sperling	Matador Production	Hearing		
		PRODUCTION						Company			
		COMPANY									
56	<u>22747</u>	MATADOR	CP	Pony Express	Holland & Hart LLP			Matador Production	Motion for		18-Aug
		PRODUCTION						Company	continuance		
		COMPANY									
57	<u>22748</u>	MATADOR	CP	Pony Express	Holland & Hart LLP			Matador Production			
		PRODUCTION						Company			
0	00004	COMPANY CIMAREX	CP	Diversity and	Abadie & Schill,				l la anima		
58	<u>22894</u>	ENERGY CO.	CP	Riverbend	P.C.			Cimarex Energy	Hearing		
59	22877	TAP ROCK	CP	Dingo	Tap Rock	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Tap Rock Operating,	Hearing		
59	22011	OPERATING		Diligo	Operating, LLC		Ocean munus-Dry	LLC	ricanny		
60	22878	TAP ROCK	CP	Dingo	Tap Rock	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Tap Rock Operating,			
00	22010			Diligo	· ·		Disan munus-Diy	1 1 0			
		OPERATING			Operating, LLC			LLC			